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1041H–11/01
SRAM Data Memory
Figure 8 shows how the AT90S8535 SRAM memory is organized.
Figure 8. SRAM Organization
The lower 608 data memory locations address the Register file, the I/O memory and the
internal data SRAM. The first 96 locations address the Register file + I/O memory, and
the next 512 locations address the internal data SRAM.
The five different addressing modes for the data memory cover: Direct, Indirect with Dis-
placement, Indirect, Indirect with Pre-decrement and Indirect with Post-increment. In the
register file, registers R26 to R31 feature the indirect addressing pointer registers.
The direct addressing reaches the entire data space.
The Indirect with Displacement mode features 63 address locations reached from the
base address given by the Y- or Z-registers.
When using register indirect addressing modes with automatic pre-decrement and post-
increment, the address registers X, Y, and Z are decremented and incremented.
The 32 general-purpose working registers, 64 I/O registers and the 512 bytes of internal
data SRAM in the AT90S8535 are all accessible through all these addressing modes.
See the next section for a detailed description of the different addressing modes.
Register File
R0
R1
R2
R29
R30
R31
I/O Registers
$00
$01
$02
...
$3D
$3E
$3F
...
$0000
$0001
$0002
$001D
$001E
$001F
$0020
$0021
$0022
...
$005D
$005E
$005F
...
Data Address Space
$0060
$0061
$025E
$025F
...
Internal SRAM


		















	Similar Part No. - AT90S8535



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

ATMEL Corporation	
AT90S8535
	


482Kb / 10P	   8-Bit Microcontroller with 4K/8K Bytes In-System Programmable Flash

	

List of Unclassifed Man...	
AT90S8535
	


75Kb / 2P	   AVR-P40B-8535 PROTOTYPE BOARD WITH 10 PIN ICSP CONNECTOR FOR AT90S8535 AVR MICROCONTROLLERS

	

ATMEL Corporation	
AT90S8535
	


2Mb / 61P	   AVR Studio Compatible

Rev. 1925C-AVR-3/03
	
AT90S8535-8AC
	


482Kb / 10P	   8-Bit Microcontroller with 4K/8K Bytes In-System Programmable Flash

	
AT90S8535-8AI
	


482Kb / 10P	   8-Bit Microcontroller with 4K/8K Bytes In-System Programmable Flash
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	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

ATMEL Corporation	
ATMEGA48V
	


3Mb / 374P	   8-bit Microcontroller with 8K Bytes In-System Programmable Flash

	
ATMEGA88
	


369Kb / 10P	   8-bit Microcontroller with 8K Bytes In-System Programmable Flash

	
AT89LP51
	


4Mb / 113P	   8-bit Microcontroller with 8K Bytes In-System Programmable Flash

	
ATMEGA8515
	


1Mb / 257P	   8-bit Microcontroller with 8K Bytes In-System Programmable Flash

	
AT89S52
	


576Kb / 38P	   8-bit Microcontroller with 8K Bytes In-System Programmable Flash

	
ATMEGA88
	


210Kb / 20P	   8-bit Microcontroller with 8K Bytes In-System Programmable Flash

	
ATTINY25B
	


254Kb / 7P	   8-bit Microcontroller with 8K Bytes In-System Programmable Flash

	
AT90PWM3
	


3Mb / 365P	   8-bit Microcontroller with 8K Bytes In-System Programmable Flash

	
AT90PWM1
	


399Kb / 20P	   8-bit Microcontroller with 8K Bytes In-System Programmable Flash

	
AT89S52
	


478Kb / 39P	   8-bit Microcontroller with 8K Bytes In-System Programmable Flash

	
AT90S8515
	


2Mb / 112P	   8-bit Microcontroller with 8K Bytes In-System Programmable Flash







More results






	

	

	



Html Pages



 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16

 17

 18

 19

 20

 21

 22

 23

 24

 25

 26

 27

 28

 29

 30

 31

 32

 33

 34

 35

 36

 37

 38

 39

 40

 41

 42

 43

 44

 45

 46

 47

 48

 49

 50

 51

 52

 53

 54

 55

 56

 57

 58

 59

 60

 61

 62

 63

 64

 65

 66

 67

 68

 69

 70

 71

 72

 73

 74

 75

 76

 77

 78

 79

 80

 81

 82

 83

 84

 85

 86

 87

 88

 89

 90

 91

 92

 93

 94

 95

 96

 97

 98

 99

 100

 ...More                 





Datasheet Download
 












	Link URL

	

















English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand





	
Privacy Policy

	ALLDATASHEET.COM



	
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ] 

	
About Alldatasheet   |  
Advertisement   |   
Datasheet Upload   |  
Contact us   |  
Privacy Policy   |   

Link Exchange   |  
Manufacturer List

All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com 




	 
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |  
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |  
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |  
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |  
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp

Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |  
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |  
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |  
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |  
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com

Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |  
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |  
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn

Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |  
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |  
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |  
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz

	
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |  
icmetro.com



   










